Bellekler

16GB

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Uriin

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance
16GB 2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
Ram (TLTYD416G3200HC16CDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD416G3200HC16CDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance
16GB 2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
Ram (TLTYD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

T-Force Delta RGB Black 16GB 2x8GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D416G3600HC183IDCO1)

Elite Plus Black 16 GB 2x8GB 5200Mhz
DDR5 CL42 UDIMM RAM
(TPBD516G5200HC42DCO16)

DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB2X8

DDR4 CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/16TR
3200MHz KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU
(2x8G)

DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

Marka

Kingston

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

5+

Fiyat

99,75 USD

44,10 USD

44,10 USD

45,15 USD

49,61 USD

60,90 USD

72,45 USD

72,45 USD

103,95

usb

103,95
usb

105,00
usb

110,25
usb



w 16GB DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR Kingston 0 110,25
m KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G usb

3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-2)

/ gi Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 2x8GB Apacer 0 50,40 USD



